MERCRLUISER [350 MAG. ALPHA (4 BEL.] GM 350%-81397) < ExH. MAMIFOLD AMND CAST IRON EXHALUST ELBOW b w
Serial Mbr B ange: 0K001527 THRU 0K.333353 ()

Ref |Clazs|Part Description Qt Comment Footnote

2 22 3315841 PLUG-PIFE (3/4-14) g

3 27 33395 GASKET 2 3

4 10 B3ATEE|SCREW [3/8-16 % 4-5/81N ] a2

5 27 BE0233| GASKET 2 STAMDARD COOLIMNG 3

5 27 BB0231 | GASKET 2 CLOSED COOLING 3

7 8079144 1 |ELBOW ASSEMBLY-E=HAUST [7 |2

7 44354410 ELEOW ASSEMBLY-EXHAIST |1 [PORT] 5'%w/155 EMISSIONS

7 443544 9| ELB O ASSEMBLY-EXHAUST (1 [STARBOARD.) [BSO1 AMD Sa\

a 22 3315841 PLUG-PIPE [3/4-14) 2

9 10 43749 | S5CREW [3/8-16 % 5-3/4 [N ] a

| 10 43749 5CREW [3/8-16 = 5-3/4 IN] 2 Sil55 EMISSIONS

9 10 44387 | SCREW [3/8-16 = B-3/4 IN.] 2 [BS07 AMD SA%1T) SWISS EMISE

9 10 843504 | SCREW [3/8-16 X 1-1/21M.] ! SwilSS EMISSIONS

10 22 8069264 1 |ELB O -DRAIN 2

11 22 806E0RA 1| PLUG-DRAIN 2

12 25 B0BENA QUAD RING 2

13 933204 3 ELBOWw RISER KIT 1 [3IM)]

13 933224 6 ELBOWw RISER KIT 1 [BIM.]

14 22 3315841 PLUG-PIPE [3/4-14) 2

15 22 32802 1| PLUG-PIPE (1/8-27) 2

16 27 B18832| GASKET 2

17 16 11375 STUD [3/8X 9-3/8 M) a2 USE WITH 3 IM. RISER

17 10 12244| SCREW [3/8-16%1IM.) a USE WITH E IM. RISER

18 12 46132 WASHER a

19 11 46335 MWUT [3/8-24] g

- 27 B0EE71496| GASKET SET-0WERHALIL 1 COMTENTS IMDICATED BY FOO

12,_,%;\_{}» P

"—=d=@ -
-

A= CLOSED COOLING OHLY




